
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 

1 Tower 480 days Mon 10/31/22 Fri 8/30/24 
2 Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 10/31/22  Mon 10/31/22 
3 Survey 5 days Tue 11/1/22 Mon 11/7/22 

GALLERY AT FAT VILLAGE DATE 8-16-22 
tember October November December January February March April May June July August September October November December January February  March April May June July August September Oct

9/11 10/2 10/23 11/13 12/4 12/25 1/15  2/5 2/26 3/19 4/9 4/30 5/21 6/11 7/2 7/23 8/13 9/3 9/24 10/15 11/5 11/26 12/17 1/7 1/28 2/18 3/10 3/31 4/21 5/12 6/2 6/23 7/14 8/4 8/25 9/15 

4 Property 
line/Corners/BenchMark 

5 Site Prep 
6 Clear and Grub site 
7 Install Site Fence 
8 VIbro Foundation 
9 Mobilize 

10 Vibro Compaction 
11 Demobilize 
12 Site infill 
13 Raise site fill 7'0"NGVD 
14 Foundations 
15 Pour A 
16 Pour B 
17 Tower Crane 
18 Excavate Crane Pad 
19 Install Rebar 
20 Set Crane Pad Stools 
21 Place Crane Pad 
22 Install Crane 
23 Crane Sign Off 
24 Civil Site Improved 
25 Install Structures 
26 Install Sanitary 
27 Install Storm 

5 days 

10 days 
10 days 
1 day 
24 days 
5 days 
15 days 
4 days 
10 days 
10 days 
60 days 
20 days 
20 days 
15 days 
2 days 
5 days 
1 day 
1 day 
5 days 
1 day 
20 days 
10 days 
10 days 
10 days 

Tue 11/1/22 

Tue 11/8/22 
Tue 11/8/22 
Thu 11/17/22 
Tue 11/22/22 
Tue 11/22/22 
Tue 11/29/22 
Tue 12/20/22 
Tue 12/20/22 
Tue 12/20/22 
Tue 1/3/23 
Tue 1/3/23 
Tue 1/31/23 
Tue 1/31/23 
Tue 1/31/23 
Thu 2/2/23 
Thu 2/9/23 
Fri 2/10/23 
Mon 2/13/23 
Mon 2/20/23 
Tue 2/28/23 
Tue 2/28/23 
Tue 3/7/23 
Tue 3/14/23 

Mon 11/7/22 

Mon 11/21/22 
Mon 11/21/22 
Thu 11/17/22 
Fri 12/23/22 
Mon 11/28/22 
Mon 12/19/22 
Fri 12/23/22 
Mon 1/2/23 
Mon 1/2/23 
Mon 3/27/23 
Mon 1/30/23 
Mon 2/27/23 
Mon 2/20/23 
Wed 2/1/23 
Wed 2/8/23 
Thu 2/9/23 

Fri 2/10/23 
Fri 2/17/23 
Mon 2/20/23 
Mon 3/27/23 
Mon 3/13/23 
Mon 3/20/23 
Mon 3/27/23 

28 Shell 145 days Tue 3/28/23 Mon 10/16/23 
29 1st Verticals 
30 2nd Floor 
31 3rd Floor 
32 4th Floor 
33 5th Floor 
34 6th Floor 
35 7th Floor 
36 8th Floor 
37 9th Floor 
38 10th Floor 
39 11th Floor 
40 12 Floor 
41 Roof 
42 Upper Roof 
43 Uper Roof Parapets 
44 SOG 
45 Exterior Envelope 
46 2nd Floor 
47 3rd Floor 
48 4th Floor 
49 5th Floor 
50 6th Floor 
51 7th Floor 

18 days 
18 days 
12 days 
12 days 
12 days 
12 days 
8 days 
8 days 
7 days 
7 days 
7 days 
7 days 
7 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
75 days 
20 days 
20 days 
20 days 
20 days 
20 days 
15 days 

Tue 3/28/23 
Fri 4/21/23 
Wed 5/17/23 
Fri 6/2/23 
Tue 6/20/23 
Thu 7/6/23 
Mon 7/24/23 
Thu 8/3/23 
Tue 8/15/23 
Thu 8/24/23 
Mon 9/4/23 
Wed 9/13/23 
Fri 9/22/23 
Tue 10/3/23 
Tue 10/10/23 
Tue 10/10/23 
Mon 7/24/23 
Mon 7/24/23 
Mon 7/31/23 
Mon 8/7/23 
Mon 8/14/23 
Mon 8/21/23 
Mon 8/28/23 

Thu 4/20/23 
Tue 5/16/23 
Thu 6/1/23 
Mon 6/19/23 
Wed 7/5/23 
Fri 7/21/23 
Wed 8/2/23 
Mon 8/14/23 
Wed 8/23/23 
Fri 9/1/23 
Tue 9/12/23 
Thu 9/21/23 
Mon 10/2/23 
Mon 10/9/23 
Mon 10/16/23 
Mon 10/16/23 
Fri 11/3/23 
Fri 8/18/23 
Fri 8/25/23 
Fri 9/1/23 
Fri 9/8/23 
Fri 9/15/23 
Fri 9/15/23 
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish tember October November December January February March April May June July August September October November December January February March April May June July August September Oct 

52 8th Floor 
53 9th Floor 
54 10th Floor 
55 11th Floor 
56 12 Floor 
57 Roof 
58 Upper Roof 
59 Elevators 
60 Cars #1&2 
61 Car #3 
62 Rough Interior 
63 2nd Floor 
64 3rd Floor 
65 4th Floor 
66 5th Floor 
67 6th Floor 
68 7th Floor 
69 8th Floor 
70 9th Floor 
71 10th Floor 
72 11th Floor 
73 12 Floor 

15 days 
15 days 
15 days 
15 days 
15 days 
15 days 
15 days 
55 days 
55 days 
55 days 
90 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 

Mon 9/4/23 
Mon 9/11/23 
Mon 9/18/23 
Mon 9/25/23 
Mon 10/2/23 
Mon 10/9/23 
Mon 10/16/23 
Mon 11/6/23 
Mon 11/6/23 
Mon 11/6/23 
Mon 8/28/23 
Mon 8/28/23 
Mon 9/4/23 
Mon 9/11/23 
Mon 9/18/23 
Mon 9/25/23 
Mon 10/2/23 
Mon 10/9/23 
Mon 10/16/23 
Mon 10/23/23 
Mon 10/30/23 
Mon 11/6/23 

Fri 9/22/23 
Fri 9/29/23 
Fri 10/6/23 
Fri 10/13/23 
Fri 10/20/23 
Fri 10/27/23 
Fri 11/3/23 
Fri 1/19/24 
Fri 1/19/24 
Fri 1/19/24 
Fri 12/29/23 
Fri 10/20/23 
Fri 10/27/23 
Fri 11/3/23 
Fri 11/10/23 
Fri 11/17/23 
Fri 11/24/23 
Fri 12/1/23 
Fri 12/8/23 
Fri 12/15/23 
Fri 12/22/23 
Fri 12/29/23 

9/11 10/2 10/23 11/13 12/4 12/25 1/15 2/5 2/26 3/19 4/9 4/30 5/21 6/11 7/2 7/23 8/13 9/3 9/24 10/15 11/5 11/26 12/17 1/7 1/28 2/18 3/10 3/31 4/21 5/12 6/2 6/23 7/14 8/4 8/25 9/15 

74 Interior Finishes 170 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 6/28/24 
75 2nd Floor 
76 3rd Floor 
77 4th Floor 
78 5th Floor 
79 6th Floor 
80 7th Floor 
81 8th Floor 
82 9th Floor 
83 10th Floor 
84 11th Floor 
85 12 Floor 

70 days 
70 days 
70 days 
70 days 
70 days 
70 days 
70 days 
70 days 
70 days 
70 days 
70 days 

Mon 11/6/23 
Mon 11/20/23 
Mon 12/4/23 
Mon 12/18/23 
Mon 1/1/24 
Mon 1/15/24 
Mon 1/29/24 
Mon 2/12/24 
Mon 2/26/24 
Mon 3/11/24 
Mon 3/25/24 

Fri 2/9/24 
Fri 2/23/24 
Fri 3/8/24 
Fri 3/22/24 
Fri 4/5/24 
Fri 4/19/24 
Fri 5/3/24 
Fri 5/17/24 
Fri 5/31/24 
Fri 6/14/24 
Fri 6/28/24 

86 Cooridors Finishes 105 days Mon 2/12/24 Fri 7/5/24 
87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

2nd Floor 
3rd Floor 
4th Floor 
5th Floor 
6th Floor 
7th Floor 
8th Floor 
9th Floor 
10th Floor 
11th Floor 
12 Floor 

Final Testing 
Life Safety 
Punch 

5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
5 days 
40 days 
40 days 
40 days 

Mon 2/12/24 
Mon 2/26/24 
Mon 3/11/24 
Mon 3/25/24 
Mon 4/8/24 
Mon 4/22/24 
Mon 5/6/24 
Mon 5/20/24 
Mon 6/3/24 
Mon 6/17/24 
Mon 7/1/24 
Mon 7/8/24 
Mon 7/8/24 
Mon 7/8/24 

Fri 2/16/24 
Fri 3/1/24 
Fri 3/15/24 
Fri 3/29/24 
Fri 4/12/24 
Fri 4/26/24 
Fri 5/10/24 
Fri 5/24/24 
Fri 6/7/24 
Fri 6/21/24 
Fri 7/5/24 
Fri 8/30/24 
Fri 8/30/24 
Fri 8/30/24 

101 Substantial Completion/TCO 1 day Fri 8/30/24 Fri 8/30/24 
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